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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kayle igh Chin325
Angie 's

8.850 9.100 9.3759.325 36.650
3 4T 1 2 1 

1 

M ackenz ie  Ga there r328
Angie 's

8.625 9.100 9.4509.225 36.400
6 4T 3T 1 2T

2T

R iley A lford330
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.600 9.400 9.1009.300 36.400
7T 1 2 7T 2T

2T

A lexis  V e rderam e304
Angie 's

8.900 9.000 9.2509.050 36.200
2 8T 5 6 4 

4 

Addison Dorzbacher301
Angie 's

8.800 9.000 9.3008.950 36.050
4 8T 7 4T 5 

5 

Kam ryn M ullen324
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.500 9.300 9.3258.750 35.875
10T 2 8 3 6 

6 

Er icka  Lonnstrom317
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.650 9.050 9.3008.700 35.700
5 7 9 4T 7 

7 

V ictor ia  Lyons335
Angie 's

8.500 8.800 8.9509.225 35.475
10T 10T 3T 9T 8 

8 

Aubr ie  Bednarski309
Angie 's

8.550 9.200 8.9508.500 35.200
9 3 11T 9T 9T

9T

S am antha  M uesse r331
Angie 's

8.950 8.600 9.1008.550 35.200
1 12 10 7T 9T

9T

Carr ie  Nasadoski314
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.500 9.075 8.5259.000 35.100
10T 6 6 12 11 

11 

Aure lia  Biagi311
Angie 's

8.600 8.800 8.9508.500 34.850
7T 10T 11T 9T 12 

12 
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